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Nr.
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Start
Zeit

7.30
7.35
7.40
7.45
7.50
7.55
8.00
8.05
8.10
8.15
8.20
8.25
8.30
8.35
8.40
8.45
8.50
8.55
9.00
9.05
9.10
9.15
9.20
9.25
9.30
9.35
9.40
9.45
9.50
9.55
10.00
10.05

Name
Reiter 1

Pascale
Leutenegger
Gabriel
Leufke
Haller
Luscher
Boss
Weibel Attenberger
Graf
Lopez
Weber
Senn
Wenger
Bertschi
Zurlinden
Hardi

Leu
Braun
Pfund
Hug
Dubach
Stumpf
Patriarca
Blhler
Weber
Zuber
Mettauer
Schindler
Ruf

Bloch
Steffen
Siegrist

Vorname

Esther
Andrea
Alois
Ulrike
Johanna
Iris
Sahra
Petra
Renate
Melanie
Sabrina
Werner
Petra
Heiri
Fiona
Daniela
Karin
Erika
Simone
Franziska
Elisabeth
Nadia
Patricia
Tabea
Nicole
Chantal
Monika
Caroline
Claudia
Rita
Claudia
Martina

PLZ/Ort

4936 Kleindietwil
5727 Oberkulm
5524 Niederwil
5105 Auenstein
5032 Aarau Rohr
5704 Egliswil
8902 Urdorf

5506 Magenwil
5608 Stetten
5012 Schonenwerd
8919 Rottenschwil
5102 Rupperswil
5726 Unterkulm
5034 Suhr

5706 Boniswil
5722 Granichen
5037 Muhen

4665 Oftringen
5425 Schneisingen
4244 Réschenz
8623 Wetzikon
5708 Birrwil

8967 Widen

5242 Lupfig

8911 Rifferswil
5405 Dattwil

5622 Waltenschwil
3376 Berken

4805 Brittnau
4912 Aarwangen
5034 Rohr

25. Patrouillenritt Lenzburg

Startliste

Pferd

Manni

Harley
Aquitano F CH
Acrobat VII CH
Silvana

Tyson Il
Zauberlehrling
Prinzli

Rubin Scarlet KWG CH
Adula

Niko

Lyno D'Ora
Loving Dancer
Hero

Caligula Ege
Corgary Silver
Jasion

Rugget Mary
Vilano
Missouri
Douchka
Sauron

Glenmorgan Amazing Allen

Eli
Adonja
Duracell
Big Ben
Larissa
Nikita
Nadir
Chica
lyto

Pascale
Flihler
Sassano
Frey
Soder
Muntwyler
Luginbiihl
Brunner
Baumann
Matter
Striiby
Hauri
Flori
Reichlin
Ryser
Furter
Steinauer
Wildi
Parchitelli
Aeberhard
Kratzer
Hunkeler
Patriarca
Lee
Weber
Hufschmid
Widler
Anderegg
Karcher
Guggisberg
Steffen
Greub

Vorname

Andreas
Markus
Ornella
Fritz
Corinne
Ramona
Kathrin
Jael
Jana
Zoe
Jeannine
Angela
Sandra
Fabienne
Saskia
Xena
Melanie
Rebecca
Tanja
Lyn
Tanja
Bettina
Jana
Corine
Andrea
Dominik
Nadine
Roger
Tanja
Marisa
Stefanie
Sandra

PLZ/Ort

4936 Kleindietwil
5727 Oberkulm
5615 Fahrwangen
5105 Auenstein
5032 Aarau Rohr
5102 Rupperswil
8967 Widen

5506 Magenwil
5604 Hendschiken
5112 Thalheim
8964 Friedlisberg
5102 Rupperswil
5502 Hunzenschwil
5034 Suhr

5723 Teufenthal
5503 Schafisheim
4802 Strengelbach
4438 Langenbruck
5728 Gontenschwil
5116 Schinznach Bad
8494 Bauma

4654 Lostorf

8967 Widen

5505 Brunegg
8911 Rifferswil
5405 Dattwil

5242 Birr

3376 Berken

4805 Vordemwald
5610 Wohlen
5034 Suhr

4914 Roggwil

Cachou

Luana

Eclair Schueracher
Nitano CH
Rabea
Schabernack CH
Fiorano CH

Niki

Blue Eyes
Nevada

Omana

Special Alme Leman
Estoril

Tom

Blacky

Copper Spirit
Camarro H
Seattle B

Ebony

Linus

Lena

Vidar du Rang
Ahorns Murano
Sibelle

Gloi

Cedric

Sandros Prime Dancer
Tardy

Shadow

Nanuk

Besyll

Alvaro
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Nr.

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Start
Zeit

10.10
10.15
10.20
10.25
10.30
10.35
10.40
10.45
10.50
10.55
11.00
11.05
11.10
11.15
11.20
11.25
11.30
11.35
11.40
11.45
11.50
11.55
12.00
12.05
12.10
12.15
12.20
12.25
12.30
12.35
12.40
12.45
12.50

Name
Reiter 1

Jenny
Jambresic
Dollinger
Linguanotto
Gehrig
Hachler
Kaspar
Estermann
Hassig
Hochuli
Stadelmann
Di Biase
Walty
Eggenschwiler
Reimann
Witschi
Michel
Hauger

Jost

Meier
Hausermann
Kinzli
Zeltner
Kiefer
Stauffer
Wittwer
Klarer
Gehrig
Maurhofer
Gloor
Sidler
Schwarz
Amsler

Vorname

Nadja
Lara
Martina
Nadja
Eliane
Beatrix
Nina
Sandra
Ruedi
Janine
Sandra
Chantal
Danielle
Petra
Gabi
Jasmin
Yvonne
Larissa
Natascha
Kathrin
Fabienne
Simone
Nicole
Julia
Melanie
Ursina
Corinne
Karin
Karin
Geraldine
Coni
Andrea
Zivile

PLZ/Ort

5054 Moosleerau
8155 Niederhasli
4805 Brittnau
4622 Egerkingen
5606 Dintikon
5727 Oberkulm
4800 Zofingen
6026 Rain

5522 Tagerig
5053 Staffelbach
5102 Rupperswil
4467 Rothenfluh
5034 Suhr

4539 Rumisberg
5063 Wolflinswil
6253 Uffikon
6022 Grosswangen
5614 Sarmenstorf
4915 St. Urban
5724 Dirrenadsch
5726 Unterkulm
4923 Wynau
4626 Niederbuchsiten
4654 Lostorf
4554 Etziken
6122 Menznau
5432 Neuenhof
5600 Ammerswil
4546 Harkingen
5726 Unterkulm
6403 Kiissnacht
5225 Bozberg
4325 Schupfart

25. Patrouillenritt Lenzburg

Startliste

Pferd

Eyokan
Naidoo M
Donna Negra
Donna Dominga
Kiano

Latina
Desperado vom Gwick
Cidane d'Or
Henrietta
Lenny

GB Kassandra
Farceur
Princess
Daylight

Elio

Stakkati
Arabis / Hilton
Santa Fee C
Asti

Trausti
Tuxen

Abby

Lacoste
Shylana
Pandora
Nevia

Volga

James Bond
Lady

Harvest
Sugus

Luke

Calgary

Redmann
Bachmann
Neuner
Gunthardt
Baumgartner
Brénnimann
Siegrist
Fuchs

Koch
Heiniger
Hochuli

Di Biase
DeGregorio
Kieser
Walti
Schuller
Schmid
Lempinen
Cano
Meier
Thielken
Rodriguez
Hurschler
Kyburz
Scheidegger
Burkhalter
Hachler
Thomi
Reinhard
Roth

Sidler
Bryner
Beck

Vorname

Sarah
Esther
Gabi
Barbara
Chantal
Daniela
Franziska
Larissa
Sabine
Bettina
Yvonne
Thomas
Myriam
Marion
Erni
Muriel
Doris
Camilla
Nadja
Noelle
Anita
Erika
Andrea
Priska
llea
Doris
Leonie
Daniela
Elsa
Manuela
Alicia
Stephanie
Elsbeth

PLZ/Ort

5000 Aarau
8155 Niederhasli
4556 Aeschi
4800 Zofingen
5606 Dintikon
5727 Oberkulm
4665 Oftringen

5612 Villmergen
5037 Muhen

5745 Safenwil

4467 Rothenfluh
5034 Suhr

3377 Walliswil b. W.
4325 Schupfart
5736 Burg

5034 Suhr

5614 Sarmenstorf
5000 Aarau

5724 Dirrenasch
5632 Buttwil

4912 Aarwangen
4626 Niederbuchsiten
4654 Lostorf

4558 Heinrichswil
4924 Obersteckholz
5301 Station Siggenthal
5036 Oberentfelden
4613 Rickenbach
5724 Dirrenasch
6403 Kissnacht
5103 Moriken

4325 Schupfart

Pferd

Bambino's Dream
Corgon

Godi vom Ménchhof
Mesocco
Bendeguz

Leila Grischuna
Ombra vom Loo
Bellami

Camino

Principe

Santa Cruz IV
Armani

Clooney

Codys Smoking Joe
Joy

Caruso

Nino

Toni

Vinur

Por

Jahir

Patchuli

Catch Me

Salome

Salado

Lena

Fey

Chi Mai von Regentquelle

Smoke
Dakar
Little Rocky
Flatillera
Alibaba



Start
Nr.

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Start
Zeit

12.55
13.00
13.05
13.10
13.15
13.20
13.25
13.30
13.35
13.40
13.45
13.50
13.55
14.00
14.05
14.10
14.15
14.20
14.25
14.30
14.35
14.40
14.45
14.50
14.55
15.00
15.05
15.10
15.15
15.20
15.25
15.30
15.35
15.40
15.45

Name
Reiter 1

Blank

Hegi

Naef
Steger
Aeberhard
Kottmann
Hunziker
Zurkirchen
Eicher
Droll
Grolimund
Muller
Kaiser
Gerspacher
Arnet
Langer
Gloor-Eichenberger
Rohr
Widmer
Hirlemann
Reinhard
Rentsch
Remund
Scharli
Grandt
Lindgren
Suter
Heger
Kamber
Hauser
Kuske
Isaak
Bolliger
Ehrensperger
Sussli

Vorname PLZ/Ort

Petra 5034 Suhr

Stefanie 6274 Eschenbach
Stefanie 5105 Auenstein
Stefanie 5454 Bellikon
Cécile 4632 Trimbach
Doris 5040 Schoftland
Barbara 5745 Safenwil
Anita 8964 Rudolfstetten
Iris 8753 Mollis

Mira 6010 Kriens

Katrin 5632 Buttwil
Michel 5426 Lengnau
Natalie 8967 Widen

Zoe 3360 Herzogenbuchsee
Lena 8957 Spreitenbach
Annabell 5113 Holderbank
Marianne 5213 Villnachern
Melanie 5502 Hunzenschwil
Sandra 5053 Staffelbach
Fabienne 3374 Wangenried
Tamara 6064 Kerns

Angela 3302 Moosseedorf
Christa 3033 Wohlen
Yvonne 6154 Hofstatt
Michéle 8855 Wangen
Nadja 4853 Murgenthal
Saskia 5615 Fahrwangen
Karin 5615 Fahrwangen
Martina 4626 Niederbuchsiten
Jennifer 68300 Saint-Louis F
Sindy 6236 Wilihof

Irene 6242 Wauwil
Daniela 6042 Dietwil

Tiina 5644 Auw

Sabrina 5745 Safenwil

25. Patrouillenritt Lenzburg

Startliste

Pferd Name
Reiter 2
Mentor Grzybowski
Esmeralda Reichmuth
Saphira Kanzi
Valderama Wingartner
Wallace Endress
JS Basheer Vogt
Royal Anthem Brunner
Sarah B. Schneider
Floca Meier
Ady Banz
Dance Steppin Sailer Weber
Amour D'Alessio
Smokey Kreischer
Indi Unternahrer
Stjorn Arnet
Franko Schneider
Cabana Arn
San Marino Fragner
Velvet Il Magiera
Aiko Kampf
Malicon Bolliger
Angelo Bitzi
Linka Bartschi
Emilio Roth
Mailo Buri
Rare Boy Wyss
Cassayo CH Albertin
Kolfregja von Ruwerbach Heger
Rubinia Kamber
Leika XIX CH Vielhauer
Virginia Schipbach
Halima Suter
Demantur Naef
George King Clooney Staubli
Looping Il CH Marti

Vorname

Ricarda
Elisha
Nadine
Georgette
Sarah
Franz
Michelle
Tanja
Ingeborg
Patricia
Seraina
Vera
Madeleine
Alisha

Iffi

Laura
Fabienne
Nadja
Jennifer
Bettina
Shannon
Petra
Robyn
Martina
Chantal
Linda
Melanie
Bernhard
Marion
Anouka
Irene
Madeleine
Evelyne
Nina
Ayleen

PLZ/Ort

5032 Aarau Rohr
6033 Buchrain
8933 Maschwanden
8967 Widen

5503 Schafisheim
5733 Leimbach
4665 Oftringen
8962 Bergdietikon
8754 Netstal

6048 Horw

5622 Waltenschwil
5426 Lengnau

6102 Malters

8902 Urdorf

5237 Monthal
5724 Dirrenasch
5015 Erlinsbach
6056 Kagiswil

3472 Wynigen
6012 Obernau
4704 Niederbipp
3600 Thun

4924 Obersteckholz
4434 Holstein

4629 Fulenbach
5703 Seon

5615 Fahrwangen
4626 Niederbuchsiten
4104 Oberwil

4952 Eriswil

5615 Fahrwangen
6277 Lieli

5644 Auw

5504 Othmarsingen

Pferd

Finni

Wicky
Quimba

Lies

Machno Star
Lambrusco
Casanova

Lu

Lady Saida
Petite Coeur Rap
Life of Joy
Nikky

Viv le Chic
Malik

Fafnir

Kenzo
Highlight
Lotus
Anastazja
Woody
Sultan
Cheyenne
Manilio
Laika
Champus
Urac

Night Shift
Ari vom Panoramahof
Navaio

Kara Caruso
Calant
Rietenbergs Chelana
Lamanda

Lyranda M CH



